
Title:
SUPPORT TO THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE EU-JAPAN CONNECTIVITY PARTNERSHIP

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Service for Foreign Policy Instruments (FPI) 

TED publication date:
12/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
26/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

FPI/BKK/2022/EA-RP/0001

Title 
SUPPORT TO THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE EU-JAPAN CONNECTIVITY 
PARTNERSHIP

Description 

This service is to increase the operationalisation and visibility of the EU-Japan 
Connectivity Partnership through the development of an enabling environment to launch 
new initiatives which will facilitate the implementation of the Partnership, including but 
not limited to: Establishment of platforms of cooperation among the main stakeholders, 
including a portal to bring together investors and connectivity projects. Creating better 
awareness and cooperation among the EU-Japan business and financial services and 
promoting their cooperation in third countries in the four pillars of connectivity (digital, 
transport, energy and human connectivity). Enhance the implementation of MoU 
between EIB and JICA (Japan International Cooperation Agency), JBIC (Japan Bank for 
International Cooperation) and NEXI (Nippon Export Investment Insurance) and in 
general cooperation between financial institutions.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

2000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 2000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73220000



NUTS JP


